
Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products 

COKC01504 Body Armor and Ballistic Products 
Vendor List 

Angel Armor Baysinger Police Supply Cops Products 
Aaron Pettigrew Brian Carduff Cheryl Schoenberger 

970-999-3027 312-262-5663 405-232-7300 
Aaron.pettigrew@angelarmor.com brian@baysingers.com cheryl@copsproducts.com 

Brand: Angel Armor Brand: Safariland Brand: Safariland 
www.angelarmor.com www.baysingers.com www.copsproducts.com 

Dana Safety Galls LLC Godfreys 
Chris Ward Janet McGeorge Travis Godfrey 

501-288-2006 859-536-0359 783-238-0094
cward@danasafety.com McGeorge-Janet@galls.com travis@godfreysranges.com 

Brand: ONYX Protective Group Brand: Point Blank Brand: Point Blank 
www.danasafetysupply.com www.galls.com 

GT Distributors NAFECO OK Police Supply LLC 
Robert Arbuckle Eddie Hogan Jimmy Nobles 

318-470-1130 405-740-1185 918-836-8027 
Robert.arbuckle@gtdist.com Eddie.hogan@nafeco.com jimmy@opstulsa.com 

Brand: Safariland Brand: Onyx and Point 
Blank 

Brand: GH Armor 

www.gtdist.com www.nafeco.com www.opstulsa.com 

Special OPS Uniforms Inc Survival Armor Top Tier Tactical 
Brandon Tuzicka Gary Hughes Nate Nugent 

405-946-3504 801-918-4428 405-737-2424 
brandon@specialopsuniforms.co m garyhughes@survivalarmor.

com 
Nate.nugent6@toptiertac.com 

Brand: Safariland Brand: Survival Armor Brand: Armor Express 
www.survivalarmor.com www.toptiertac.com 

W.W. Grainger 
Tiffany Williams 

979-587-7316 
Tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com 

Brand: GH Armor 
www.grainger.com 
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